
Semester
Hours

Non- Resident
Tuition

Materials/Lab/
Supplies Fee

Student
Activities Fee

Technology
Fee

Total
Cost

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 $289.88

$579.76

$869.64

$1,159.52

$1,449.40

$1,739.28

$2,029.16

$2,319.04

$2,608.92

$2,898.80

$3,188.68

$3,478.56

$3,768.44

$4,058.32

$4,348.20

$4,638.08

$4,927.96

$5,217.84

$5,507.72

$5,797.60

$12.00

$24.00

$36.00

$48.00

$60.00

$72.00

$84.00

$96.00

$108.00

$120.00

$132.00

$144.00

$156.00

$168.00

$180.00

$192.00

$204.00

$216.00

$228.00

$240.00

$4.50

$9.00

$13.50

$18.00

$22.50

$27.00

$31.50

$36.00

$40.50

$45.00

$49.50

$54.00

$58.50

$63.00

$67.50

$72.00

$76.50

$81.00

$85.50

$90.00

$12.00

$24.00

$36.00

$48.00

$60.00

$72.00

$84.00

$96.00

$108.00

$120.00

$132.00

$144.00

$156.00

$168.00

$180.00

$192.00

$204.00

$216.00

$228.00

$240.00

 $318.38

$636.76

$955.14

$1,273.52

$1,591.90

$1,910.28

$2,228.66

$2,547.04

$2,865.42

$3,183.80

$3,502.18

$3,820.56

$4,138.94

$4,457.32

$4,775.70

$5,094.08

$5,412.46

$5,730.84

$6,049.22

$6,367.60

NON -RESIDENT
2024 - 2025

STUDENT
HOUSING

DOUBLE OCCUPANCY

FULL SUITE & SINGLE OCCUPANCY
$5,150 per semester
$10,300 per year

A $250 Application
and Maintenance Fee
is due with contract. 
All contracts include
19-meal plan.

Flex spending of $150
($75 per semester) will
be required on key
card for use in the C-
Store, BookZone, and
main campus cafeteria.

NIACC does not discriminate in employment or education. 
See niacc.edu/non-discrimination for additional information. 

Date of Update
Tuition and Fees for the 2024 - 2025
academic year are subject to change.

NIACC TUITION & FEES

 (12 semester hours = full-time; Average Course Load is 16 semester hours)   *20 hour cap on tuition and fees 

$4,000 per semester
$8,000 per year


