NIACC TUITION & FEES



Semester Hours	Non- Resident Tuition	Materials/Lab/ Supplies Fee	Student Activities Fee	Technology Fee	Total Cost
1	\$289.88	\$12.00	\$4.50	\$12.00	\$318.38
2	\$579.76	\$24.00	\$9.00	\$24.00	\$636.76
3	\$869.64	\$36.00	\$13.50	\$36.00	\$955.14
4	\$1,159.52	\$48.00	\$18.00	\$48.00	\$1,273.52
5	\$1,449.40	\$60.00	\$22.50	\$60.00	\$1,591.90
6	\$1,739.28	\$72.00	\$27.00	\$72.00	\$1,910.28
7	\$2,029.16	\$84.00	\$31.50	\$84.00	\$2,228.66
8	\$2,319.04	\$96.00	\$36.00	\$96.00	\$2,547.04
9	\$2,608.92	\$108.00	\$40.50	\$108.00	\$2,865.42
10	\$2,898.80	\$120.00	\$45.00	\$120.00	\$3,183.80
11	\$3,188.68	\$132.00	\$49.50	\$132.00	\$3,502.18
12	\$3,478.56	\$144.00	\$54.00	\$144.00	\$3,820.56
13	\$3,768.44	\$156.00	\$58.50	\$156.00	\$4,138.94
14	\$4,058.32	\$168.00	\$63.00	\$168.00	\$4,457.32
15	\$4,348.20	\$180.00	\$67.50	\$180.00	\$4,775.70
16	\$4,638.08	\$192.00	\$72.00	\$192.00	\$5,094.08
17	\$4,927.96	\$204.00	\$76.50	\$204.00	\$5,412.46
18	\$5,217.84	\$216.00	\$81.00	\$216.00	\$5,730.84
19	\$5,507.72	\$228.00	\$85.50	\$228.00	\$6,049.22
20	\$5,797.60	\$240.00	\$90.00	\$240.00	\$6,367.60

(12 semester hours = full-time; Average Course Load is 16 semester hours) *20 hour cap on tuition and fees



DOUBLE OCCUPANCY



\$4,000 per semester \$8,000 per year





\$5,150 per semester \$10,300 per year



A \$250 Application and Maintenance Fee is due with contract. All contracts include 19-meal plan.

Flex spending of \$150 (\$75 per semester) will be required on key card for use in the C-Store, BookZone, and main campus cafeteria.

